
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

M M3 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MORNING TIDE Weighted points score RIC, 07/11/2021, R4, M 6M 4M 6M M3/1A. Ginn 491305 10/0147
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BENNY BOW Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R5, P 3P 1P 1P 4/1/2P. Braddon 538764 5/4294

 2 SUBZERO STALLONE Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2R. Harrison 539490 3/2123

 3 NORTHERN FUSION Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4K. Mcdonald 540650 1/0110

 4 FUSION DOLL Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538748 1/0105

 5 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Last start placegetter DUB, 28/08/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1C. Tuntler 548307 4/3240

 6 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 538760 2/1218

 7 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3171

 8 FUSION DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540654 1/0150

 9 NEVER BUT ALWAYS Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 543304 1/0150

 10 MIN JAM SUMA Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2A. Ginn 528339 3/2120

 11 QUINNLEE GIBLET Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 544400 3/290

 12 RADIUM BLUE Last start Country winner MOR, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P 2Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2167

 13 CALL ME LONESOME Last start Country winner MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 539106 1/0140

 14 WHAT'S TO COME Last start Country winner MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 1Y 8Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 2/0100

 15 JUSTICE SERVED Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538099 1/0101

 16 DIGGER'S MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 539811 2/1174

 17 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1159

 18 AWAY MISS Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y (FEL)Y 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6146

 19 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Harrison 522437 5/2114

 20 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/0109

 21 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 7P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/0106

 22 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 8/799

 23 KILLARA BLEW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538081 1/099

 24 FAIRY TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 538093 1/093

 25 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5/4J. Scott 540427 1/090

 26 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/086

 27 HAY SAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/584

 28 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/184

 29 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4J. Scott 529846 4/080

 30 AWAY SON Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/073

 31 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534172 2/170
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 4/5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2J. Steel 521387 3/257

 33 IDLE MISS Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 6Y 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUBZERO STALLONE Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 1P 6P 6P 5/2R. Harrison 539490 3/2123

 2 NORTHERN FUSION Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5/4K. Mcdonald 540650 1/0110

 3 FUSION DOLL Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R2, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4W. Mcdonald 538748 1/0105

 4 SLINGSHOT RAVEN Last start placegetter DUB, 28/08/2021, R2, P 2P 3P 1P 5/1C. Tuntler 548307 4/3240

 5 LONIE SWIFT Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 3P 2P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 538760 2/1218

 6 MIN JAM SAYA Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 5/1A. Ginn 528338 5/3171

 7 FUSION DIVA Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4W. Mcdonald 540654 1/0150

 8 NEVER BUT ALWAYS Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 2P 3P 8P 5/4A. Ginn 543304 1/0150

 9 MIN JAM SUMA Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 5/2A. Ginn 528339 3/2120

 10 QUINNLEE GIBLET Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 2P 8P 7P 5/2T. Trappett 544400 3/290

 11 RADIUM BLUE Last start Country winner MOR, 06/11/2021, R4, Y 1Y 5P 2Y 5/2M. Clarke 534197 4/2167

 12 CALL ME LONESOME Last start Country winner MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 1Y 3P 5/4M. Clarke 539106 1/0140

 13 WHAT'S TO COME Last start Country winner MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 1Y 8Y 6P 5/4M. Clarke 534214 2/0100

 14 JUSTICE SERVED Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4T. Trappett 538099 1/0101

 15 DIGGER'S MAGIC Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 5P 1P 1P 5/3P. Braddon 539811 2/1174

 16 MULLA MULLA MARG 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1159

 17 AWAY MISS Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 2Y (FEL)Y 5Y 5/1M. Clarke 508921 8/6146

 18 BOOSTED EGO Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R8, P 4P 7P 4P 5/2R. Harrison 522437 5/2114

 19 MISS JOSIE Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R3, Y 2Y 4Y 7P 5/4M. Clarke 508920 2/0109

 20 NOBODY'S CHILD Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 2Y 7P 1Y 5/4M. Clarke 539004 1/0106

 21 SIMON RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 5P 5/1R. Harrison 498502 8/799

 22 KILLARA BLEW 2 Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R7, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538081 1/099

 23 FAIRY TAIL Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R10, P 6P 2P 8P 5/4T. Trappett 538093 1/093

 24 PAMJAMS OVERTIME Weighted points score YNG, 24/07/2021, R3, Y 4Y 5Y 5P 5/4J. Scott 540427 1/090

 25 RUNNING KIND Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R9, Y 2Y 6P 4Y 5/4M. Clarke 529466 1/086

 26 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/184

 27 HAY SAM 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/584

 28 PAWS OF TERROR Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R3, P 6P 8Y 5P 5/4J. Scott 529846 4/080

 29 AWAY SON Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4M. Clarke 534211 1/073

 30 CANYA PRINCE Weighted points score COO, 04/10/2021, R4, Y 6Y 8P 4P 5/3M. Clarke 534172 2/170

 31 KIMBERLEY CARGO Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/2J. Steel 521387 3/257
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 5 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 IDLE MISS Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R7, Y 5Y 6Y 6Y 5/4D. Harkin 491761 2/054
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P FFA 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 14/13321

 2 ARRIE A BLAZE Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 1/1P. Braddon 498553 18/17255

 3 RAPID HILL BILLY Last start placegetter TEM, 05/11/2021, R9, P 3P 3P 2P 3/1/2P. Braddon 528261 10/9306

 4 ASTON CURRENT 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 7/6267

 5 FUSION ART 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1Y 3/1/1R. Hawker 525693 8/6231

 6 FUSION CRACKER Dropping in grade DUB, 06/11/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 3/1/2W. Mcdonald 525694 7/6270

 7 CARLA'S MAGIC Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 3P 5P 2P 4/1/1P. Braddon 528838 8/7276

 8 BILLY LOBO Weighted points score TEM, 16/10/2021, R6, Y 3Y 2P 3P 4/1/1J. Scott 528257 13/6245
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P MDN 318 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 DEREK KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 11/09/2021, R2, P 3P M/1C. Roberts 543829 0/0117

 2 LACHIE'S SHY 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 5P M/1R. Steel 539595 0/064

 3 SUBZERO SUTTON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/10/2021, R2, P 4P 8P 3P M/1R. Harrison 539485 0/0108

 4 SUBZERO TRANS AM 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Harrison 539488 0/0100

 5 TWENTY ONE TEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MOR, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 2Y 5Y 4P M/1M. Clarke 534203 0/081

 6 WICKED ILLUSION Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 06/11/2021, R1, P 6P 3P 4P M/1T. Trappett 534442 0/068

 7 JOE FUSION First start M/1K. Mcdonald 538754 0/00

 8 CAMOOWEAL Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 7Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/033

 9 SIGNING IN Unplaced after 1 start MOR, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 8Y M/1D. Harkin 542372 0/025

 10 FOLD BACK Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R1, Y 5Y 5Y 6Y M/1M. Clarke 534240 0/060

 11 SWEET SANDY Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R2, P 5P 5P 6P M/1C. Rusten 531022 0/052

 12 I'M NO SLOUCH Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R2, P 4P 6P 8P M/1R. Harrison 539486 0/052

 13 CRACKLES STREET Weighted points score DUB, 23/10/2021, R2, P 4P 8P M/1P. Meredith 538423 0/044

 14 CHASING RALPH Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R1, P 6P 8P M/1R. Harrison 539489 0/035

 15 MY MATE CRICKET Weighted points score DUB, 09/10/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 8P M/1S. Ashman 538100 0/025
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 4/5 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 AWAKE UNTIL DAWN Last start placegetter DUB, 23/10/2021, R3, P 2P 3P (FEL)P 4/1/1M. Holgate 528123 6/5234

 2 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Last start winner TEM, 05/11/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 3P 5/1J. Scott 540428 5/3208

 3 ROOKIE FUSION Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3W. Mcdonald 541850 2/1167

 4 THIRSTY COLLEY Last start Provincial winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R1, P 1P 4P 5P 5/4R. Smith 544493 1/094

 5 NICMAC MAGIC Last start Country winner LIT, 06/11/2021, R5, Y 1Y 1Y 5P 5/3S. Thornton 532119 8/1238

 6 KILLARA BLEW 1 Unrequired at last meeting DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 6P 5/4T. Trappett 538081 1/099

 7 FIRE UP KEITH 1 Dropping in grade DUB, 30/10/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1J. Scott 490590 13/3122

 8 ZIPPING HOPPO Weighted points score BAT, 09/08/2021, R3, C 6C 1P 2C 5/3R. Smith 517798 4/1246

 9 MULLA MULLA JOHN Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3J. O'Malley 526832 2/1219

 10 SHELLY SWIFT Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R6, P 5P 5P 1P 5/1P. Braddon 530172 4/3171

 11 ARKANSAS RED Weighted points score BAT, 01/11/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 1P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 537687 1/0165

 12 COLD JUSTICE Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 6P 1P 1P 5/2T. Trappett 538096 3/2165

 13 MULLA MULLA MARG 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 4P 5/3J. O'Malley 526828 2/1159

 14 IRINKA SUSAN Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R3, P 5P 3P 3P 5/4A. Ginn 517507 1/0138

 15 FUSION SMILE Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4K. Mcdonald 525690 1/0124

 16 FROM THE BRONX Weighted points score MOR, 06/11/2021, R8, Y 3Y 7P 7P 5/4M. Clarke 521197 1/094

 17 LEBOWSKI Weighted points score BAT, 18/10/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 533045 5/090

 18 HAY SAM 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R5, P 7P 7P 7P 5/1L. Duncan 499367 8/584

 19 CRYSTAL MAIDEN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R10, P 4P 5P 5Y 5/3R. Hawker 528759 2/184

 20 POPPA BLUEY Weighted points score RIC, 08/10/2021, R4, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4J. Scott 532580 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P MDN 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HECTON STREET Last start placegetter DUB, 23/10/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 6P M/1P. Meredith 538419 0/0110

 2 LACHIE'S SHY 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R3, P 3P 8P 5P M/1R. Steel 539595 0/064

 3 BAD FRANK Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIT, 06/11/2021, R2, Y 3Y M/1T. Nieuwendyk 537690 0/0117

 4 JODIE KEEPING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 16/10/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 7P M/1C. Roberts 544020 0/0107

 5 SUBZERO TRANS AM 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 23/10/2021, R1, P 4P 3P 7P M/1R. Harrison 539488 0/0100

 6 DEBBIE KEEPING First start M/1C. Roberts 544024 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P MX 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BURNER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/0195
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P NG 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT FLASH 1 Weighted points score MEA, 06/11/2021, R7 7C 2C 6C 2/1/2R. Smith 523084 14/8220

 2 PAYTON KEEPING Weighted points score GUN, 04/11/2021, R8, P 3P 1P 4P 3/1/2C. Roberts 531297 11/1324

 3 MOUNT HOPE 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 30/10/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 5/3E. Hughes 523714 8/1201

 4 IRINKA MOLLY 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 5/4R. Smith 533651 6/0288

 5 TOTAL BOGLE 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 6P 5/4L. Winter 530446 4/0156

 6 OUR BRO HAZZA Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R5, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1M. Duncan 499372 4/3180

 7 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 1 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/4E. Hughes 523713 6/0171
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 1 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MEEKA'S CHARM 1 Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R6, P 1P 3P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 528262 14/13321

 2 BLAZING LISA Weighted points score TEM, 05/11/2021, R5, P 2P 1P 2P 1/2P. Braddon 520044 20/10396
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIGHTNING BLAZER Dropping in grade TEM, 05/11/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 7P 2/1/2P. Braddon 534252 9/8243
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SONNY DAZE Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R7, P 1P 5P 7P 3/1/2P. Britt 530395 13/4174

 2 ASTON CURRENT 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 3P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 7/6267

 3 FUSION ART 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R6, P 3P 3P 1Y 3/1/1R. Hawker 525693 8/6231
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 3 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 IRINKA MOLLY 1 Last start winner BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Smith 533651 6/5288

 2 MIDNIGHT FLASH 2 Weighted points score MEA, 06/11/2021, R7 7C 2C 6C 3/1/2R. Smith 523084 14/5220
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 4 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MOUNT HOPE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 30/10/2021, R5, P 2P 6P 4P 4/1/1E. Hughes 523714 8/6201
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 5 516 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TOTAL BOGLE 2 Last start winner DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 1P 4P 6P 5/1L. Winter 530446 4/3156

 2 NED KEEPING Last start placegetter DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 8P 5/3C. Roberts 537484 2/1150

 3 FIRE UP KEITH 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 05/11/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 7P 5/1J. Scott 490590 13/5122

 4 TOTAL BURNER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 3P 5/4L. Winter 531749 1/0195

 5 DEVIL DODGER Weighted points score RIC, 10/10/2021, R5, P 4P 6P 1P 5/2T. Nieuwendyk 540203 3/2174

 6 BLACKFOOT ANGEL 2 Weighted points score DUB, 06/11/2021, R4, P 4P 6P 4P 5/2E. Hughes 523713 6/2171

 7 ALSO ARANDT Weighted points score BAT, 08/11/2021, R6, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4T. Trappett 522822 5/087
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

DUB Saturday, 13 November 2021

P 5 605 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HESTER Last start placegetter RIC, 24/10/2021, R3, P 3P 2P 2P 5/4T. Nieuwendyk 540198 1/0168
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